	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > A9BAA-0805F
	A9BAA-0805F (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            A9BAA-0805F
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            FLEX CABLE - AFF08A/AF08/AFE08T
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Flat Flex Cables (FFC, FPC)
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 4.29000 (This price is for reference only)
		 A9BAA-0805F datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    A9BAA-0805F  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
FFH-26856-I05 Knowles  SPEAKER
79002900 Rose Bopla  FRONT COVER W/HINGED SIDE GRAY
041216080 Rose Bopla  BOX ALUM 6.30X4.72X3.19" GRAY
CCK13S-HT8/90 Vector Electronics  CARD RACK KIT EIA W/BACKPLN 8POS
PVLK19021BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL TOP LOUVERED 19" BLACK
1292350000 Weidmuller  CONN PIN 3POLE
1525911 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 2POS
M7NOK-0910R 3M  D-SUB CABLE MML09K/MC10M/MFL09K
050R26-152B Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 26POS 0.5MM 6"
0152661115 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 0.50 JMPR LGT 254
0745571004 Molex Inc  X4 SAS TO (4) SATA CABLE 1M
08-024-113 Aries Electronics  DECI-CENTER JUMPERS 8POS
C3DEG-4006M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKR40G/AE40M/CCE40G
A3BKB-3436G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASR34B/AE34G/APK34B
2-556212-4 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY PWR-PWR 5 WIRE 288"
M13309 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 9COND 22AWG SLT 500'
85804 BK001 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 600V 18AWG BLACK 1K'
2178-4PGR-0.28 3M  4PORT 0.28" RND CBL GRMMT 1"PORT
151-00702 HellermannTyton  CNVLTD TUBING CLIP 10.0MM
CCS44-S8-C0 Panduit Corp  CABLE CLAMP .44"
202A174-25/86-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
TAT-125-4-5-STK TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
TTSL245VC3-2.5 Panduit Corp  LABEL TT S LAM WHT .75 X 1.75"
85000001009 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 10A PNL MNT
BK/HPS-L Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HOLDER CART 600V 5A PNL MNT
0229004.HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V SLO-BLO 2AG 4A CART
0154.750DRTL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 750MA 125V SMD SLOW
ESDALC6V1-1M2 STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 3VWM SOD882
SMAJ188CA-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 188VWM 328VC SMA
1SMB70AT3G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 70VWM 113VC SMB
15KPA160A-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 160VWM 258.6VC AXIAL
UPTB33/TR7 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 33VWM POWERMITE
MPLAD6.5KP78AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 78VWM 126VC PLAD
MXLP4KE13CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 11.1VWM 18.2VC DO41
MXLSMLG48AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC DO215AB
MXLSMCGLCE18AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 18VWM 29.2VC DO215AB
MX1.5KE180AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 154VWM 246VC CASE1
MART100KP400CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 400VWM 787VC CASE5A
V14E385PL2T Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 558V 6KA DISC 14MM
TMOV34S571MP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 805V 40KA SQUARE 34MM
	A9BAA-0805F  keywords
	    	A9BAA-0805F
	A9BAA-0805F  TE Connectivity
	A9BAA-0805F  pdf
	A9BAA-0805F  datasheet
	A9BAA-0805F  price
	A9BAA-0805F  distributor
	electronic components A9BAA-0805F
	A9BAA-0805F  Cable Assemblies
	A9BAA-0805F  Flat Flex Cables (FFC, FPC)
	A9BAA-0805F  FLEX CABLE - AFF08A/AF08/AFE08T
	A9BAA-0805F
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .